=) WOODLANDDIRECT

Woodland Direct

13287 West Star
Shelby Twp. MI 48315
United States

Bill To ShipTo

26225790 1500 Catalytic Wood Stove Insert w/Large
Original Surround

2520190 7.5" California Cap - 5/8” Mesh Screen

2520358 8” Appliance Connector

2522695 8” Easy Flex Pre-Insulated Chimney Liner - 20’
Length

2520201 8" No Sag No Leak - Top Plate - 13"x13"”

999Disc 10% Discount on Venting

Quote

Date
Quote #

Expires
Sales Rep
Terms

Diameter:: 7.5”
Diameter:: 8”
Length:: 20’

Diameter:: 8"

N T

7/25/2016
45044

8/24/2016
Jeff O’'Keefe

2,029.00
58.07
45.00

869.00

39.19
-101.12

Total

2,029.00
58.07
45.00

869.00

39.19
-101.12

$2,939.14



